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Upholstered Screens 
Screen Model Panel* Thumb Screws* Bracket 1 Bracket 2 Bracket 3

USFA2324F 46.6260.2324.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX  46.6261.XX N/A 
USFA2924F 46.6260.2924.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A 
USFA3524F 46.6260.3524.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A 
USFA4624F 46.6260.4624.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A 
USFA5224F 46.6260.5224.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6)    46.6261.XX    46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA5824F 46.6260.5824.FXX   (1) 46.6266  (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA6424F 46.6260.6424.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA7024F 46.6260.7024.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6)    46.6261.XX  46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA8224F 46.6260.8224.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX  46.6261.XX
USFA2329F 46.6260.2329.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USFA2929F 46.6260.2929.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USFA3529F 46.6260.3529.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USFA4629F 46.6260.4629.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USFA5229F 46.6260.5229.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA5829F 46.6260.5829.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA6429F 46.6260.6429.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA7029F 46.6260.7029.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA8229F 46.6260.8229.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA2331F 46.6260.2331.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USFA2931F 46.6260.2931.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USFA3531F 46.6260.3531.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USFA4631F 46.6260.4631.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USFA5231F 46.6260.5231.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USFA5831F 46.6260.5831.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USFA6431F 46.6260.6431.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USFA7031F 46.6260.7031.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USFA8231F 46.6260.8231.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX

Item Part Number Item Description Req Qty
 1 46.6266 Thumb Screw, #10-32 x 3/8" Knurled See Chart Next Page
 2 46.6188.YY.FXX Panel, 24" High Felt Privacy Screen See Chart Next Page

46.6188.YY29.FXX Panel, 29" High Felt Privacy Screen See Chart Next Page
46.6188.YY31.FXX Panel, 31" High Felt Privacy Screen See Chart Next Page
USFPYY24 Panel, 24" High Upholstered Privacy Screen See Chart Next Page
USFPYY29F Panel, 29" High Upholstered Privacy Screen, Fixed See Chart Next Page
USFPYY31 Panel, 31" High Upholstered Privacy Screen See Chart Next Page

3 12.0166 Screw, #12 x 1" 4 per Bracket
4 46.6264.XX Bracket, 24" & 29" Fixed Screen See Chart Next Page

46.6265.XX Bracket, 31" Fixed Screen  See Chart Next Page

Item Part Number Item Description Req Qty Item Part Number Item Description Req Qty
1 46.6153 Thumb Screw, #10-24 x 3/4" Knurled  See Chart Next Page 4 46.6169.YY Shaft, Connecting See Chart Next Page
2 46.6188.YY.FXX Panel, 24" High Felt Privacy Screen See Chart Next Page 5 46.6177 Sleeve, Square Hole See Chart Next Page

46.6188.YY31.FXX Panel, 31" High Felt Privacy Screen See Chart Next Page 6 46.6208 Spring Kit, 2.63lb, Replacement/Conversion 1 per Mech
46.6260.YY24.FXX Panel, 24" High Upholstered Privacy Screen See Chart Next Page 46.6209 Spring Kit, 1.97lb, Replacement/Conversion 1 per Mech
46.6260.YY31.FXX Panel, 31" High Upholstered Privacy Screen See Chart Next Page 46.6160 Spring Kit, 4.12lb, Replacement/Conversion 1 per Mech

3 46.6196.XX Mechanism, 2.63lb Adjustable Screen (green sticker) See Chart Next Page 46.6161 Spring Kit, 5.94lb, Replacement/Conversion  1 per Mech
46.6197.XX Mechanism, 1.97lb Adjustable Screen (yellow sticker) See Chart Next Page 46.6162 Spring Kit, 7.92lb, Replacement/Conversion 1 per Mech
46.6203.XX Mechanism, 4.10lb Adjustable Screen (pink sticker) See Chart Next Page 46.6163 Spring Kit, 10.60lb, Replacement/Conversion 1 per Mech
46.6202.XX Mechanism, 5.94lb Adjustable Screen  See Chart Next Page  7 12.2203 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8" 1 per Mech
46.6205.XX Mechanism, 7.92lb Adjustable Screen See Chart Next Page  8 12.0166.X Screw, #12 x 1"  4 per Mech
46.6199.XX Mechanism, 10.60lb Adjustable Screen See Chart Next Page
46.6206.XX Mechanism, 12.00lb Adjustable Screen See Chart Next Page
46.6204.XX Mechanism, 14.70lb Adjustable Screen See Chart Next Page
46.6198.XX Mechanism, 16.54lb Adjustable Screen See Chart Next Page

Item Part Number Item Description Req Qty
 1 46.6153 Thumb Screw, #10-24 x 3/4" Knurled (used on adjustable and fixed) See Chart Next Page

 2 46.6188.YY.FXX Panel, 24" High Felt Privacy Screen See Chart Next Page
46.6188.YY29.FXX Panel, 29" High Felt Privacy Screen See Chart Next Page
46.6188.YY31.FXX Panel, 31" High Felt Privacy Screen See Chart Next Page
46.6260.YY24.FXX Panel, 24" High Upholstered Privacy Screen See Chart Next Page
46.6260.YY29.FXX Panel, 29" High Upholstered Privacy Screen See Chart Next Page
46.6260.YY31.FXX Panel, 31" High Upholstered Privacy Screen See Chart Next Page

3 46.6196.XX Mechanism, 2.63lb Adjustable Screen (green sticker) See Chart Next Page
46.6197.XX Mechanism, 1.97lb Adjustable Screen (yellow sticker) See Chart Next Page
46.6203.XX Mechanism, 4.10lb Adjustable Screen (pink sticker) See Chart Next Page

4 46.6169.YY Shaft, Connecting See Chart Next Page
5 46.6177 Sleeve, Square Hole See Chart Next Page
6 46.6208 Spring Kit, 2.63lb, Replacement/Conversion 1 per Mech

46.6209 Spring Kit, 1.97lb, Replacement/Conversion 1 per Mech
7 12.2203 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8" 1 per Mech
8 12.0166.X Screw, #12 x 1" 4 per Mech
9 46.6261.XX Bracket, 24" & 29" Fixed Screen See Chart Next Page

46.6263.XX Bracket, 31" Fixed Screen See Chart Next Page
10 46.6262 Standoff, Blind Threaded (used on item 9 only) 3 per Bracket

Felt Screens 
Screen Model Panel* Thumb Screws* Bracket 1 Bracket 2 Bracket 3

USPF2324F 46.6188.23.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX  46.6261.XX N/A 
USPF2924F 46.6188.29.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A 
USPF3524F 46.6188.35.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A 
USPF4624F 46.6188.46.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A 
USPF5224F 46.6188.52.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6)    46.6261.XX    46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF5824F 46.6188.58.FXX   (1) 46.6266  (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF6424F 46.6188.64.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF7024F 46.6188.70.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6)    46.6261.XX  46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF8224F 46.6188.82.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX  46.6261.XX
USPF2329F 46.6188.2329.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USPF2929F 46.6188.2929.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USPF3529F 46.6188.3529.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USPF4629F 46.6188.4629.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USPF5229F 46.6188.5229.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF5829F 46.6188.5829.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF6429F 46.6188.6429.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF7029F 46.6188.7029.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF8229F 46.6188.8229.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF2331F 46.6188.2331.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USPF2931F 46.6188.2931.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USPF3531F 46.6188.3531.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USPF4631F 46.6188.4631.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USPF5231F 46.6188.5231.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USPF5831F 46.6188.5831.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USPF6431F 46.6188.6431.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USPF7031F 46.6188.7031.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USPF8231F 46.6188.8231.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX

"*" = Part quantity shown in parenthesis.
USFA = Universal Screen Upholstered
USPF = Universal Screen PET Felt 

.YY = Select Size

.XX = Select Color

1

2

3

4
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Upholstered Screens 
Screen Model Panel* Thumb Screws* Bracket 1 Bracket 2 Bracket 3

USFA2324F or USPF2324F USFP or 46.6188.23.FXX  (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX  46.6261.XX N/A 
USFA2924F or USPF2924F USFP or 46.6188.29.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A 
USFA3524F or USPF3524F USFP or 46.6188.35.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A 
USFA4624F or USPF4624F USFP or 46.6188.46.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A 
USFA5224F or USPF5224F USFP or 46.6188.52.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6)    46.6261.XX    46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA5824F or USPF5824F USFP or 46.6188.58.FXX   (1) 46.6266  (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA6424F or USPF6424F USFP or 46.6188.64.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA7024F or USPF7024F USFP or 46.6188.70.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6)    46.6261.XX  46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA8224F or USPF8224F USFP or 46.6188.82.FXX    (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX  46.6261.XX
USFA2329F or USPF2329F USFP or 46.6188.2329.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USFA2929F or USPF2929F USFP or 46.6188.2929.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USFA3529F or USPF3529F USFP or 46.6188.3529.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USFA4629F or USPF4629F USFP or 46.6188.4629.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USFA5229F or USPF5229F USFP or 46.6188.5229.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA5829F or USPF5829F USFP or 46.6188.5829.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA6429F or USPF6429F USFP or 46.6188.6429.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA7029F or USPF7029F USFP or 46.6188.7029.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA8229F or USPF8229F USFP or 46.6188.8229.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USFA2331F or USPF2331F USFP or 46.6188.2331.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USFA2931F or USPF2931F USFP or 46.6188.2931.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USFA3531F or USPF3531F USFP or 46.6188.3531.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USFA4631F or USPF4631F USFP or 46.6188.4631.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USFA5231F or USPF5231F USFP or 46.6188.5231.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USFA5831F or USPF5831F USFP or 46.6188.5831.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USFA6431F or USPF6431F USFP or 46.6188.6431.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USFA7031F or USPF7031F USFP or 46.6188.7031.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USFA8231F or USPF8231F USFP or 46.6188.8231.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX

Felt Screens 
Screen Model Panel* Thumb Screws* Bracket 1 Bracket 2 Bracket 3

USPF2324F 46.6188.23.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX  46.6261.XX N/A 
USPF2924F 46.6188.29.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A 
USPF3524F 46.6188.35.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A 
USPF4624F 46.6188.46.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A 
USPF5224F 46.6188.52.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6)    46.6261.XX    46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF5824F 46.6188.58.FXX   (1) 46.6266  (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF6424F 46.6188.64.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF7024F 46.6188.70.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6)    46.6261.XX  46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF8224F 46.6188.82.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX  46.6261.XX
USPF2329F 46.6188.2329.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USPF2929F 46.6188.2929.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USPF3529F 46.6188.3529.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USPF4629F 46.6188.4629.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX N/A
USPF5229F 46.6188.5229.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF5829F 46.6188.5829.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF6429F 46.6188.6429.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF7029F 46.6188.7029.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF8229F 46.6188.8229.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX 46.6261.XX
USPF2331F 46.6188.2331.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USPF2931F 46.6188.2931.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USPF3531F 46.6188.3531.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USPF4631F 46.6188.4631.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX N/A
USPF5231F 46.6188.5231.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USPF5831F 46.6188.5831.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USPF6431F 46.6188.6431.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USPF7031F 46.6188.7031.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX
USPF8231F 46.6188.8231.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX 46.6263.XX

Upholstered Screens 
Screen Model Panel* Thumb Screws* Bracket 1 Bracket 2 Bracket 3

USFA2324F or USPF2324F USFP2324 or 46.6188.23.FXX  (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6264.XX  46.6264.XX N/A 
USFA2924F or USPF2924F USFP292 or 46.6188.29.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX N/A 
USFA3524F or USPF3524F USFP3524 or 46.6188.35.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX N/A 
USFA4624F or USPF4624F USFP4624 or 46.6188.46.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX N/A 
USFA5224F or USPF5224F USFP5224 or 46.6188.52.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6)    46.6264.XX    46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX
USFA5824F or USPF5824F USFP5824 or 46.6188.58.FXX   (1) 46.6266  (6) 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX
USFA6424F or USPF6424F USFP6424 or 46.6188.64.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX
USFA7024F or USPF7024F USFP7024 or 46.6188.70.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6)    46.6264.XX  46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX
USFA8224F or USPF8224F USFP8224 or 46.6188.82.FXX    (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX  46.6264.XX
USFA2329F or USPF2329F USFP2329F or 46.6188.2329.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX N/A
USFA2929F or USPF2929F USFP2929F or 46.6188.2929.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX N/A
USFA3529F or USPF3529F USFP3529F or 46.6188.3529.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX N/A
USFA4629F or USPF4629F USFP4629F or 46.6188.4629.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX N/A
USFA5229F or USPF5229F USFP5229F or 46.6188.5229.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX
USFA5829F or USPF5829F USFP5829F or 46.6188.5829.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX
USFA6429F or USPF6429F USFP6429F or 46.6188.6429.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX
USFA7029F or USPF7029F USFP7029F or 46.6188.7029.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX
USFA8229F or USPF8229F USFP8229F or 46.6188.8229.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX 46.6264.XX
USFA2331F or USPF2331F USFP2331 or 46.6188.2331.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6265.XX 46.6265.XX N/A
USFA2931F or USPF2931F USFP2931 or 46.6188.2931.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6265.XX 46.6265.XX N/A
USFA3531F or USPF3531F USFP3531 or 46.6188.3531.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6265.XX 46.6265.XX N/A
USFA4631F or USPF4631F USFP4631 or 46.6188.4631.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (4) 46.6265.XX 46.6265.XX N/A
USFA5231F or USPF5231F USFP5231 or 46.6188.5231.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6265.XX 46.6265.XX 46.6265.XX
USFA5831F or USPF5831F USFP5831 or 46.6188.5831.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6265.XX 46.6265.XX 46.6265.XX
USFA6431F or USPF6431F USFP6431 or 46.6188.6431.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6265.XX 46.6265.XX 46.6265.XX
USFA7031F or USPF7031F USFP7031 or 46.6188.7031.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6265.XX 46.6265.XX 46.6265.XX
USFA8231F or USPF8231F USFP8231 or 46.6188.8231.FXX   (1) 46.6266   (6) 46.6265.XX 46.6265.XX 46.6265.XX

"*" = Part quantity shown in parenthesis.
USFA = Universal Screen Upholstered Model
USPF = Universal Screen PET Felt Model
USFPSIZE = Upholstered Panel
46.6188 = Felt Panel
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